
                    20.01.25 / AK

Nach Anlässen sortiert:

Bundesvorstandssitzung Fr / Sa 27. - 28.06.25
Bundesvorstandssitzung Fr / Sa 07. - 08.11.25

Delegierten-Versammlung Samstag 04.01.25
Delegierten-Versammlung (+MV) Samstag 05.04.25
Delegierten-Versammlung Samstag 09.08.25
Delegierten-Versammlung Samstag 11.10.25

Marsch fürs Läbe Samstag 13.09.25

Eidg. Dank-, Buss- & Bettag Sonntag 21.09.25

MV EDU-Kanton SG / Vortrag Samstag 08.03.25
MV EDU See-Gaster Freitag 28.03.25
MV EDU-Schweiz Samstag 05.04.25
MV EDU Kreis Wil Samstag
MV EDU-Toggenburg Samstag

Kantonsrat SG Session ab Montag 10. - 12.03.25
Kantonsrat SG Session ab Montag 02. - 04.06.25
Kantonsrat SG Session ab Montag 15. - 17.09.25
Kantonsrat SG Session ab Montag 01. - 03.12.25

Eidg.Parl. Frühjahressession ab Montag 03. - 21.03.25
Eidg.Parl. Sondersession ab Montag 05. - 09.05.25
Eidg.Parl. Sommersession ab Montag 02. - 20.06.25
Eidg.Parl. Herbstsession ab Montag 08. - 26.09.25
Eidg.Parl. Wintersession ab Montag 01. - 19.12.25

Volksabstimmung Sonntag 09.02.25
Volksabstimmung Sonntag 18.05.25
Volksabstimmung Sonntag 28.09.25
Volksabstimmung Sonntag 30.11.25

Vorstandssitzung EDU SG Montag 06.01.25
Vorstandssitzung EDU SG Montag 07.04.25
Vorstandssitzung EDU SG Montag 11.08.25
Vorstandssitzung EDU SG Montag 13.10.25

J-Feier: SG Regierungsgebäude Donnerstag 06.02.25
Jubiläumsfeier 50 Jahre EDU Samstag 17.05.25
J-Feier: Grillfest auf Bauernhof Samstag 21.06.25
J-Feier: Bundeshausbesichtigung Freitag 05.09.25
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                    20.01.25 / AK

Nach Termin sortiert:

Jan. Delegierten-Versammlung Samstag 04.01.25
Vorstandssitzung EDU SG Dienstag 06.01.25

Febr. Volksabstimmung Sonntag 09.02.25
J-Feier: SG Regierungsgebäude 06.02.25

März Eidg.Parl. Frühjahressession ab Montag 03. - 21.03.25
MV EDU-Kanton SG / Vortrag Samstag 08.03.25
Kantonsrat SG Session ab Montag 10. - 12.03.25
MV EDU See-Gaster Freitag 28.03.25

April Delegierten-Versammlung (+MV) Samstag 05.04.25
MV EDU-Schweiz Samstag 05.04.25
Vorstandssitzung EDU SG Montag 07.04.25

Mai Eidg.Parl. Sondersession ab Montag 05. - 09.05.25
Jubiläumsfeier 50 Jahre EDU Samstag 17.05.25
Volksabstimmung Sonntag 18.05.25

Juni Eidg.Parl. Sommersession ab Montag 02. - 20.06.25
Kantonsrat SG Session ab Montag 02. - 04.06.25
Bundesvorstandssitzung Fr / Sa 27. - 28.06.25
J-Feier: Grillfest auf Bauernhof Samstag 21.06.25

Aug. Delegierten-Versammlung Samstag 09.08.25
Vorstandssitzung EDU SG Montag 11.08.25

Sept. J-Feier: Bundeshausbesichtigung Freitag 05.09.25
Eidg.Parl. Herbstsession ab Montag 08. - 26.09.25
Marsch fürs Läbe Samstag 13.09.25
Kantonsrat SG Session ab Montag 15. - 17.09.25
Eidg. Dank-, Buss- & Bettag Sonntag 21.09.25
Volksabstimmung Sonntag 28.09.25

Okt. Delegierten-Versammlung Samstag 11.10.25
Vorstandssitzung EDU SG Montag 13.10.25

Nov. Bundesvorstandssitzung Fr / Sa 07. - 08.11.25
MV EDU Kreis Wil Samstag
MV EDU-Toggenburg Samstag
Volksabstimmung Sonntag 30.11.25

Dez. Kantonsrat SG Session ab Montag 01. - 03.12.25
Eidg.Parl. Wintersession ab Montag 01. - 19.12.25
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